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Cruise Company

The Ritz-Carlton Yacht Collection

on the cruise ship

EVRIMA
7 nights from Venice

Cruise ID : #30,855,464

Journey Start Date: Sun 30 Jun 2024
Journey End Date: Sun 07 Jul 2024
Count Nights: 7 nights

Cruise Region: Mediterranean Sea

Cabin prices

Cabin location

From

Price from 9601,12 EUR
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PORT

Venice
Italy

Day at sea
Sea

Kotor
Montenegro

Korcula
Croatia

Split
Croatia

Split
Croatia

Copper
Slovenia

Venice
Italy

Short Cruise Program

DATE

Sun 30 jun

Sun 30 Jun

Sun 30 jun

Sun 30 Jun

Sun 30 Jun

Sun 30 Jun

Sun 30 Jun

Sun 30 Jun
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ARRIVAL

08:00

08:00

08:00

08:00

DEPARTURE

23:00

23:59

14:00

22:00
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